Gli specialisti delle sottostrutture per pavimenti
sopraelevati esterni
The outdoor raised floor specialists
Catalogo | Catalog
Update 04/2023
18
5
Li

a
*Prolunga utilizzabile solo con supporti da SE3 a SE5.
*Extension element suitable only to types from SE3 to SE5.
Supporto Eterno SE regolabile
per travetto in alluminio
SE adjustable support for aluminium joist
CODICE
CODE
TIPO
TYPE
MISURA
SIZE
PAG. LISTINO
PRICE LIST PAGE
PZ PZ
E250028038 SE 0 28 - 38 mm 55 25 1500
E250037050 SE 1 37,5 - 50 mm 55 25 1200
E250050075 SE 2 50 - 75 mm 55 25 1200
E250075120 SE 3 75 - 120 mm 55 25 800
E250120170 SE 4 120 - 170 mm 55 25 600
E250170215 SE 5 170 - 215 mm 55 25 600
E250140230 SE 6 140 - 230 mm 55 - -
E250185275 SE 7 185 - 275 mm 55 - -
E250235325 SE 8 235 - 325 mm 55 - -
E250205345 SE 9 205 - 345 mm 55 - -
E250250385 SE 10 250 - 385 mm 55 - -
E250300400 SE 11 300 - 400 mm 55 - -
E250270455 SE 12 270 - 455 mm 55 - -
E250315500 SE 13 315 - 500 mm 55 - -
E250365550 SE 14 365 - 550 mm 55 - -
E130125000 Prolunga P1*
P1 Extension* - 55 25 1050
E035100010
Testa bicomponente autolivellante SE

of the tilting head. The support is completed by a self-levelling tilting
head with special perforated tabs for the insertion and fixing of the
joists, and an anti-tilting locking ring.
Height adjustment is done manually by acting on the base; the
support can reach heights ranging from 27 mm to 458 mm.
CODICE
CODE
DESCRIZIONE
DESCRIPTION
MISURA
SIZE
PAG. LISTINO
PRICE LIST PAGE
PZ PZ
T0005028035 SMAT 1 Testa per travetto | Head for joist 27-35 mm 58 50 -
T0005034046 SMAT 2 Testa per travetto | Head for joist 34-46 mm 58 50 -
T0005044062 SMAT 3 Testa per travetto | Head for joist 44-62 mm 58 25 -
T0005061097 SMAT 4 Testa per travetto | Head for joist 61-97 mm 58 25 -
T0005095165 SMAT 5 Testa per travetto | Head for joist 95-165 mm 58 25 -
T0005163300 SMAT 6 Testa per travetto | Head for joist 163-300 mm 58 20 -
T0005298458 SMAT 7 Testa per travetto | Head for joist 298-458 mm 58 10 -
Classe A1
Fire rated
21
1

SE 12
270-455 mm
SE 13
315-500 mm
SE 14
365-550 mm
CODICE
CODE
TIPO
TYPE
MISURA
SIZE
PAG. LISTINO
PRICE LIST PAGE
PZ PZ
E310028038 SE 0 28 - 38 mm 63 25 1500
E310037050 SE 1 37,5 - 50 mm 63 25 1200
E310050075 SE 2 50 - 75 mm 63 25 1200
E310075120 SE 3 75 - 120 mm 63 25 800
E310120170 SE 4 120 - 170 mm 63 25 600
E310170215 SE 5 170 - 215 mm 63 25 600
E310140230 SE 6 140 - 230 mm 63 - -
E310185275 SE 7 185 - 275 mm 63 - -
E310235325 SE 8 235 - 325 mm 63 - -
E310205345 SE 9 205 - 345 mm 63 - -
E310250385 SE 10 250 - 385 mm 63 - -
E310300400 SE 11 300 - 400 mm 63 - -
E310270455 SE 12 270 - 455 mm 63 - -
E310315500 SE 13 315 - 500 mm 63 - -
E310365550 SE 14 365 - 550 mm 63 - -
E130125000 Prolunga P1*
P1 Extension* - 63 25 1050
Q193000203 Vite a croce per legno
Screw for wood